
Ksiaz-Walbrzych (POL)

13-21 Sep 2025

European Field Championships 2025

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 756 BORSANI Matteo ITA 91

9/ 701 MULOT Florent FRA 89

5/ 724 WIESER Felix GER 94

4/ 734 BAKKER Willem NED 91

3/ 746 MUSOLESI Federico ITA 89

6/ 713 HETZ Jakob GER 88

7/ 710 MORELLO Marco ITA 89

2/ 750 HUSTON Patrick GBR 88

BORSANI M (ITA)

64

WIESER F (GER)

58

MUSOLESI F (ITA)

60

MORELLO M (ITA)

64

BORSANI M (ITA)

60

MORELLO M (ITA)

56

WIESER F (GER)

60

MUSOLESI F (ITA)

65

GOLD

BORSANI M (ITA)

SILVER

MORELLO M (ITA)

BRONZE

MUSOLESI F (ITA)

Final Rank
1 BORSANI Matteo ITA
2 MORELLO Marco ITA
3 MUSOLESI Federico ITA
4 WIESER Felix GER
5 BAKKER Willem NED 91
6 MULOT Florent FRA 89
7 HETZ Jakob GER 88
7 HUSTON Patrick GBR 88
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Ksiaz-Walbrzych (POL)

13-21 Sep 2025

European Field Championships 2025

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 756 BORSANI Matteo ITA 89

16/ 650 HE?MÁNEK František CZE 79

9/ 701 MULOT Florent FRA 85

8/ 704 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 78

5/ 724 WIESER Felix GER 95

12/ 672 ARNEZ Luka SLO 86

13/ 658 DAMAN Jelle BEL 73

4/ 734 BAKKER Willem NED 91

3/ 746 MUSOLESI Federico ITA 93

14/ 656 ANSEL Jerome LUX 90

11/ 677 ROIG ROIG Toni ESP 84

6/ 713 HETZ Jakob GER 90

7/ 710 MORELLO Marco ITA 87

10/ 698 REMAR Alen CRO 85

15/ 650 SULC Jan CZE 78

2/ 750 HUSTON Patrick GBR 95

BORSANI M (ITA)

91

MULOT F (FRA)

89

WIESER F (GER)

94

BAKKER W (NED)

91

MUSOLESI F (ITA)

89

HETZ J (GER)

88

MORELLO M (ITA)

89

HUSTON P (GBR)

88
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